
UPDATED ON 3/6/26

LEAD/SOLOIST/GROUP LEADERS REHEARSALS  

Sat Mar 7 
10:00 - 10:45 Blue Bonnet & Daisy leaders  
	 	    Bella Melton/Emma Brady, Alice Kimel/Mckenna Frail  
10:45 - 11:30 Flamingo leaders  
	 	   Eleanor Estopinal, Emma Love, McKinley Schwartz, Emmeline Irwin  
11:30 - 12:15 Butterfly leaders  
	 	   Ashlyn Melton, Adelynn Peimer, Madeleine Rittenhouse  
12:30 - 1:30 Alice, Jack, & White Queen Pas de Trois 
	 	 Carter/Grace, Max/Lukas, & Mary Joy/Harper Moody   
12:45 - 1:30 Hedgehog leaders  
	 	 May Griffin Lloyd, Clara Nilson, Brooklyn Nunnally, Annabelle Thompson  
1:30 - 2:30  Broomdog leaders  
	 	 Eliana Burke & Sloan Watson  
1:30 - 2:30 White Rabbit 
	 	 Lukas Johannesson/Max Brunner/Harper Moody  
2:30 - 3:30  Duchess House  
	 	 Sophia Long, Amelia White/Olivia Rijo, Reagan Woolard, Carter Jones/Grace  
	 	 Williams  
2:30 - 3:30 Rose and White Rabbit Pas de Deux 
	 	 Maddie Walsh & Lukas  
2:30 - 3:15 Small Door leader  
	 	 Hailey Lauer/ Vivian Perkins  
3:15 - 4:00 Wonderland Waitress leader  
	 	 Willa Brooks/Hailey Lauer 
3:30 - 4:30  Alice & Jack  
	 	 Carter & Max 
3:30 - 4:30  Cheshire Cat & White Rabbit  
	 	 Grace & Lukas  
4:30 - 5:30  Queen & King of Hearts, White Queen, Duchesss, White Rabbit, Alice, Jack   
	 	 Brigid Graham, Zach Smith, Mary Joy Knizewski/Harper Moody, Sophia Long/	 	
	 	 Madalynn Buckalew,, Lukas Johannesson, Max Brunner, Carter Jones/Grace  
	 	 Williams 

Sat March 14 
12:15 - 1:15 The Rose & White Rabbit Pas de Deux  
	 	 Maddie & Lukas  
1:15 - 2:15 Alice, Jack, & White Queen Pas de Trois  
	 	 Carter/Grace, Max/Lukas, & Mary Joy/Harper Moody   
2:15 - 3:15 Cheshire Cat & White Rabbit Pas de Deux 
	 	 Grace/Mary Joy & Lukas/Max 
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Keep the following dates open for rehearsals that will be scheduled… 

Sat March 21 
Cheshire Cat  
Mad Hatter scene  
Trial Scene  
Scene Change Cards  
Ballet 4A & 4B Waltzing Cards  
Card Guards Chasing Jack  

Sun March 22- more rehearsals will be added this day 
1:00 - 3:00 Caterpillar with Alice  
	 	 Kalani Jones/Reagan Woolard, Sydney Atkinson, Willa Brooks, Kyla Cromartie,  
	 	 Evie Dennis, Rayna Emerich, Lucy Harden, Noelle Nilson, Harper Moody,  
	 	 Sophia Polkosnik, Olivia Rijo, Madeline Rittenhouse, Alaina Schuler, Caroline  
	 	 Sullivan, Catherine Sullivan, Sadie Williamson, Carter Jones/Grace Williams  
3:00 - 3:45 Jazz Garden Card leaders  
	 	 Lucy Harden & Natalie Swenson  

Sat March 28 

Sat April 4 NO REHEARSALS 

Sat April 11 NO REHEARSALS 
Sun April 12 Possible rehearsal date 

Sat April 18 
Sun April 19 

MANDATORY PUT TOGETHER/STAGE REHEARSALS: 
Sat April 25 PUT TOGETHER 2:30 - 6:30 
Sun April 26 PUT TOGETHER 12:00 - 6:30 

Sat May 2/Sun May 3 NO REHEARSALS 

Sat May 9 PUT TOGETHER 

Sun May 10 NO REHEARSALS 

Mon May 11 - Fri May 15 PUT TOGETHER Rehearsal Week (late afternoon/evening) 

Sat May 16 TECH/DRESS Rehearsal at Deep Run High School  
Sun May 17 2 Performances at Deep Run High School 


